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DEAD
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Other Symbols

ANHYDRITE STRINGER

Stringer

MARCASITE

KAOLIN

HEAVY MINERAL

BITUMENOUS SUBSTANCE

BENTONITE

ARGILLITE GRAIN

OOLITE

INOCERAMUS

GASTROPOD

ALGAE

Fossils

Accessories

Scale: 5" / 100'
Measured Depth Log

LSNDType of Drilling Fluid

ShannonFormation

16141'Total Depth5836'To4900'Logged Interval

4709'K.B. Elevation4657'Ground Elevation

Projected:
NESE Sec 35-T6N-R62W
2156' FSL, 500' FEL

Bottom Hole Coordinates

NWSW Sec 34-T6N-R62W
2330' FSL, 370' FWL

Surface Coordinates

8/26/2014Spud Date

DJ BasinRegion

05-123-39262API Number

USACountry

9/7/2014Drilling Completed

WattenbergField

18776DAFE #

NABORS M22Rig Number

WeldCountyCOState

NWSW Sec 34-T6N-R62WLocation

Fiducial 6-62-34 4841 BH2Well Name



SILTSTONE STRINGER

SHALE STRINGER

SANDSTONE STRINGER
MARLSTONE (DOL) STRG
MARLSTONE (CALC) STRG

LIMESTONE STRINGER
GYPSUM STRINGER
DOLOMITE STRINGER

COAL STRINGER
BENTONITE STRINGER
ANHYDRITE STRINGER

TUFFACEOUS
SILTY

SILICEOUS

SIDERITE

SANDY
SALT CAST
PYRITE
PHOSPHATE PELLETS
NODULES
MINERAL CRYSTALS
MICACEOUS
MARLSTONE
MARCASITE

GYPSIFEROUS
GLAUCONITE

FERRUGINOUS

FERRUGINOUS PELLET

FELDSPAR
DOLOMITIC
COAL - THIN BEDS
CHTLT
CHTDK
CARBONACEOUS FLAKES
CALCAREOUS
BRECCIA FRAGMENTS
BITUMENOUS SUBSTANCE

ARGILLACEOUS
ANHYDRITIC

Minerals

STROMATOPOROID
SCAPHOPOD
PLANT SPORES
PLANT REMAINS
PISOLITE
PELLET
PELECYPOD
OSTRACOD
OOLITE

FOSSIL
FORAMINIFERA
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ECHINOID

CRINOID
CORAL
CEPHALOPOD
BRYOZOA
BRACHOIPOD
BIOCLASTIC
BELEMNITE
AMPHIPORA
ALGAE
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TUFF
TILL
SILTY SHALE

SILTSTONE
SHALY SILTSTONE
SHALY SANDSTONE

SHALE GRAY
SHALE COLORED
SHALE
SANDSTONE
SALT- PEPPER SAND
SALT
NO SAMPLE
METAMORPHIC
MARLSTONE

SIDERITE or LIMONITE
LIMESTONE
IGNEOUS
GYPSUM
GRANITE
DOLOMITIC LIMESTONE
DOLOMITE
CONGLOMERATE

COAL

CLAYSTONE
CLAY CHOKE SAND
CHERT
CHALK
CEMENT
BRECCIA
BENTONITE
ANHYDRITE

UNKNOWN

Rock Types

Seal

Pressure

Gas

Water

Core

Condensate

Error

Note

Oil

Zone Color Coding

Other

Senior Wellsite GeologistMark Raimo

Senior Wellsite GeologistCharles Trodick

Geologist

1099 18th Street, Suite 2300
Denver, CO 80202

Address

Bill Barrett Corp.Company

Scott HayesName

Operator

1099 18th Street, Suite 2300
Denver, CO 80202

Address

Bill Barrett Corp.Company



Columbine Logging 2-Manned 
Geosteering Operational 
8/27/2014 Bloodhound # 0052

MD: 5,015'  
TVD: 4,995.17'  
Inclination: 5.6 °  
Azimuth: 250°  
VS: -349.72' 

MD: 4,920'  
TVD: 4,900.66'  
Inclination: 6 °  
Azimuth: 251.1°  
VS: -340.59' 

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau

In/Out Mud Wt: 10.1/10.1 Vis 37/39

GAS (units)0 1000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 100000

GAS (units)0 1000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 100000

GAS (units)0 1000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 100000

Bit #: 1 
Type: Security MMD56 
Size: 8.75 
Depth In: 760 '  
Jets: 5x16

422u

50u
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5,060

5,070

5,080

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150
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109
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MD: 5,110'  
TVD: 5,089.83'  
Inclination: 4 °  
Azimuth: 247.3°  
VS: -357.21' 

MD: 5,204'  
TVD: 5,183.68'  
Inclination: 2.7 °  
Azimuth: 286.3°  
VS: -362.37' 

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

MD: 5,300'  
TVD: 5,279.63'  
Inclination: 1.5 °  

In/Out Mud Wt: 10.15/10.25 Vis 
36/39

GAS (units)0 1000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 100000

GAS (units)0 1000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 100000

224u

49u

290u

297u

42u

5,060

5,070

5,080

5,090

5,100

5,110

5,120

5,130

5,140

5,150

5,160

5,170

5,180

5,190

5,200

5,210

5,220

5,230

5,240

5,250

5,260

5,270

5,280

5,290

5,300

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

121

102

111



MD: 5,394'  
TVD: 5,373.61'  
Inclination: 0.4 °  
Azimuth: 57.2°  
VS: -364.59' 

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

MD: 5,488'  
TVD: 5,467.61'  
Inclination: 1.2 °  
Azimuth: 316°  
VS: -364.97' 

In/Out Mud Wt: 10.0/10.25 Vis 
36/37

TVD: 5,279.63'  
Inclination: 1.5 °  
Azimuth: 350.7°  
VS: -364.7' 

In/Out Mud Wt: 10.1/10.15 Vis 
38/38

GAS (units)0 1000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 100000

GAS (units)0 2000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 200000

GAS (units)0 1000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 100000

GAS (units)0 1000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 100000

GAS SCALE CHANGE
0-2000u

313u

29u

777u

300u

839u

5,280

5,290

5,300

5,310

5,320

5,330

5,340

5,350

5,360

5,370

5,380

5,390

5,400

5,410

5,420

5,430

5,440

5,450

5,460

5,470

5,480

5,490

5,500

5,510

5,520

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

116

109

119



SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SHY SS: wh, lt gy-gy, s&p, sb 
rd - sb ang, f-med gr, mod - w srt, 
sb frm, fri, sl calc, tr glau SLTY SH: 
lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, non calc

MD: 5,583'  
TVD: 5,562.58'  
Inclination: 1.5 °  
Azimuth: 319.7°  
VS: -366.42' 

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SLTY SH: lt - dk gy, sft - frm, sb 
plty - sb blky, rthy tex, non calc, tr 
SHY SS

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SLTY SH: lt - dk gy, sft - frm, 
sb plty - sb blky, rthy tex, non calc, tr 
SHY SS

MD: 5,678'  
TVD: 5,657.55'  
Inclination: 1.3 °  
Azimuth: 319°  
VS: -367.89' 

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SLTY SH: lt - dk gy, sft - frm, 
sb plty - sb blky, rthy tex, non calc, tr 

In/Out Mud Wt: 10.25/10.25 Vis 
36/36

In/Out Mud Wt: 10.15/10.2 Vis 
35/37

GAS (units)0 2000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 200000

GAS (units)0 2000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 200000

1485u

515u

1171u

277u

367u

959u

1544u

5,500

5,510

5,520

5,530

5,540

5,550

5,560

5,570

5,580

5,590

5,600

5,610

5,620

5,630

5,640

5,650

5,660

5,670

5,680

5,690

5,700

5,710

5,720

5,730

5,740

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

119

126

8/28/2014

121

111



sb plty - sb blky, rthy tex, non calc, tr 
SHY SS

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SLTY SH: lt - dk gy, sft - frm, 
sb plty - sb blky, rthy tex, non calc, tr 
SHY SS

In/Out Mud Wt: 10.25/10.3 Vis 
36/37

MD: 5,772'  
TVD: 5,751.54'  
Inclination: 1.6 °  
Azimuth: 67.7°  
VS: -367.35' 

SHY SLTST: lt - med gy, gy brn, 
s&p, mod frm, brit,sb-plty - sb blky, 
rthy tex, vf occ f-med gr, w srt, non 
calc; SLTY SH: lt - dk gy, sft - frm, 
sb plty - sb blky, rthy tex, non calc, tr 
SHY SS

VERTICAL TD, KOP REACHED @ 
5836 MD, TOOH  TO CHANGE 
MWD TOOLS: 02:00 MST ON 
8/28/2014 DATA CONTINUED ON 
HORIZONTAL LOG

THANK YOU FOR USING 
COLUMBINE LOGGING INC.

GAS (units)0 2000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 200000

GAS (units)0 2000
C1-C4 (PPM)0 200000

1544u

694u

2193u

5,720

5,730

5,740

5,750

5,760

5,770

5,780

5,790

5,800

5,810

5,820

5,830

5,840

5,850

5,860

5,870

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

ROP (min/ft.)0 1000
GAMMA (api)0 150

102


